Image Group Number Place

4465018
8110413
8120121
8120122
8139812

American Samoa
American Samoa
American Samoa
American Samoa

American Samoa

Date

1900-1910
1920-1924
1916-1919
1925-1929
1911-1915

American Samoa Marriage Certificates 1900-1929

Record Type

Marriage Certificates, Marriage Licenses
Marriage Certificates, Marriage Licenses
Marriage Certificates, Marriage Licenses
Marriage Certificates, Marriage Licenses

Marriage Certificates, Marriage Licenses

Number of Images
851 images
905 images
830 images
869 images
690 images
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